
Offene Landesmeisterschaften Schleswig-Holstein 2016 So 20.03.2016 15:59
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit
 D/H10  (4)  1.9 km   11 P

 1(40)  2(60)  3(62)  4(54)  5(55)  6(56)  7(53)  8(57)  9(58)  10(59)  11(100)  Z
 1  37  Annkathrin Knoll  16:00  2:15  3:58  5:16  6:15  7:32  9:26  10:50  11:52  13:29  14:13  15:28  16:00

 Bielefelder TG  2:15  1:43  1:18  0:59  1:17  1:54  1:24  1:02  1:37  0:44  1:15  0:32
 2  99  Bela Stummer  17:24  3:08  5:56  7:39  8:23  9:26  10:42  11:49  12:43  13:57  15:39  16:44  17:24

 Preetzer TSV  3:08  2:48  1:43  0:44  1:03  1:16  1:07  0:54  1:14  1:42  1:05  0:40
 3  104  Jesko Stummer  19:37  2:55  5:36  7:32  8:24  9:35  11:38  13:10  14:32  16:45  17:28  19:00  19:37

 Preetzer TSV  2:55  2:41  1:56  0:52  1:11  2:03  1:32  1:22  2:13  0:43  1:32  0:37
 4  97  Alma Johanna Giese  22:41  2:32  4:54  7:02  8:23  10:40  13:31  15:21  16:36  18:52  20:02  22:04  22:41

 Malmö OK  2:32  2:22  2:08  1:21  2:17  2:51  1:50  1:15  2:16  1:10  2:02  0:37

 D12  (1)  2.3 km   15 P
 1(40)  2(50)  3(54)  4(69)  5(55)  6(61)  7(42)  8(56)  9(53)  10(32)  11(57)  12(58)  13(39)  14(41)

 15(100)  Z
 1  45  Annika Stamer  22:03  1:25  3:47  5:14  6:43  7:52  10:03  11:21  12:38  14:01  14:36  15:15  16:40  18:42  20:08

 Preetzer TSV  1:25  2:22  1:27  1:29  1:09  2:11  1:18  1:17  1:23  0:35  0:39  1:25  2:02  1:26
 21:24  22:03

 1:16  0:39

 H12  (3)  2.3 km   15 P
 1(40)  2(50)  3(54)  4(69)  5(55)  6(61)  7(42)  8(56)  9(53)  10(32)  11(57)  12(58)  13(39)  14(41)

 15(100)  Z
 1  67  Philipp Notbom  17:46  1:48  3:57  5:21  5:51  6:45  8:29  9:44  11:12  12:39  13:10  13:41  14:46  15:24  16:20

 TSV Nusse  1:48  2:09  1:24  0:30  0:54  1:44  1:15  1:28  1:27  0:31  0:31  1:05  0:38  0:56
 17:19  17:46

 0:59  0:27
 2  53  Jan Kahl  20:46  1:24  3:10  5:31  6:08  7:19  9:18  11:11  12:36  14:22  14:59  15:45  17:30  18:09  19:10

 Preetzer TSV  1:24  1:46  2:21  0:37  1:11  1:59  1:53  1:25  1:46  0:37  0:46  1:45  0:39  1:01
 20:20  20:46

 1:10  0:26
 105  Bela Stummer  Fehlst  -----  5:43  8:18  12:32  13:57  16:33  18:35  20:19  21:59  23:55  24:36  26:06  26:55  30:47

 Preetzer TSV  5:43  2:35  4:14  1:25  2:36  2:02  1:44  1:40  1:56  0:41  1:30  0:49  3:52
 31:37  32:05

 0:50  0:28

 D14  (4)  3.3 km   14 P
 1(45)  2(31)  3(32)  4(33)  5(61)  6(43)  7(42)  8(37)  9(44)  10(38)  11(51)  12(50)  13(41)  14(100)

 Z
 1  82  Lina Buchberger  28:40  4:13  5:47  6:55  9:27  10:03  11:00  12:30  17:25  19:12  21:09  22:42  24:39  27:25  28:16

 MTV Seesen  4:13  1:34  1:08  2:32  0:36  0:57  1:30  4:55  1:47  1:57  1:33  1:57  2:46  0:51
 28:40

 0:24
 2  42  Emma Caspari  33:49  4:46  7:02  8:25  11:50  12:45  13:46  15:40  21:22  23:34  25:29  27:14  29:39  32:35  33:26

 OL Team Lippe  4:46  2:16  1:23  3:25  0:55  1:01  1:54  5:42  2:12  1:55  1:45  2:25  2:56  0:51
 33:49
 0:23

 3  5  Kiana Meisel  45:01  4:54  8:42  13:59  17:36  18:22  19:34  22:12  29:08  31:32  34:03  35:56  38:47  43:18  44:33
 OLV Uslar  4:54  3:48  5:17  3:37  0:46  1:12  2:38  6:56  2:24  2:31  1:53  2:51  4:31  1:15

 45:01
 0:28

 AK  11  Carolina Bergmann Avila 1:02:31  8:39  15:45  17:58  22:34  24:08  25:45  30:11  39:47  43:56  49:32  52:22  55:28  1:00:16  1:02:00
 OLV Uslar  8:39  7:06  2:13  4:36  1:34  1:37  4:26  9:36  4:09  5:36  2:50  3:06  4:48  1:44

 1:02:31
 0:31

 H14  (14)  3.3 km   14 P
 1(45)  2(31)  3(32)  4(33)  5(61)  6(43)  7(42)  8(37)  9(44)  10(38)  11(51)  12(50)  13(41)  14(100)

 Z
 1  44  Konrad Stamer  24:12  3:28  4:42  5:26  7:37  8:14  8:50  10:07  14:21  15:54  17:43  18:49  20:18  22:50  23:46

 Preetzer TSV  3:28  1:14  0:44  2:11  0:37  0:36  1:17  4:14  1:33  1:49  1:06  1:29  2:32  0:56
 24:12

 0:26
 2  61  Tom Buchholz  26:06  4:25  5:39  6:39  8:49  10:26  11:04  12:16  16:15  17:52  19:37  20:52  22:25  24:48  25:39

 MTK Bad Harzburg  4:25  1:14  1:00  2:10  1:37  0:38  1:12  3:59  1:37  1:45  1:15  1:33  2:23  0:51
 26:06

 0:27
 3  36  Anton Knoll  26:15  3:54  5:07  6:31  9:35  10:06  11:02  12:31  16:32  18:23  19:50  21:06  22:35  24:58  25:54

 Bielefelder TG  3:54  1:13  1:24  3:04  0:31  0:56  1:29  4:01  1:51  1:27  1:16  1:29  2:23  0:56
 26:15
 0:21

 4  83  Aaron Wandelt  30:29  4:54  6:18  7:23  10:02  10:42  11:39  13:20  18:26  20:15  22:25  23:50  25:35  28:57  29:59
 MTV Seesen  4:54  1:24  1:05  2:39  0:40  0:57  1:41  5:06  1:49  2:10  1:25  1:45  3:22  1:02

 30:29
 0:30

 5  95  Kristaps Grahl  31:05  4:34  6:24  7:23  10:15  11:06  11:54  13:43  19:37  22:25  24:03  25:20  26:52  29:40  30:42
 SSV Planeta Radebeul  4:34  1:50  0:59  2:52  0:51  0:48  1:49  5:54  2:48  1:38  1:17  1:32  2:48  1:02

 31:05
 0:23

 6  85  Julius Wandelt  37:25  5:02  7:25  9:24  12:32  13:42  14:44  16:38  22:40  25:25  27:38  29:30  31:57  35:57  36:56
 MTV Seesen  5:02  2:23  1:59  3:08  1:10  1:02  1:54  6:02  2:45  2:13  1:52  2:27  4:00  0:59

 37:25
 0:29
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit
 H14  (14)  3.3 km   14 P  (Forts.)

 1(45)  2(31)  3(32)  4(33)  5(61)  6(43)  7(42)  8(37)  9(44)  10(38)  11(51)  12(50)  13(41)  14(100)
 Z

 7  84  Theo Hennseler  37:34  5:36  7:15  8:33  10:55  11:57  12:55  14:25  18:56  22:07  24:17  26:23  29:33  35:17  37:03
 MTV Seesen  5:36  1:39  1:18  2:22  1:02  0:58  1:30  4:31  3:11  2:10  2:06  3:10  5:44  1:46

 37:34
 0:31

 8  62  Marcel Ackermann  38:39  5:23  7:55  8:59  11:50  12:28  13:27  15:06  21:59  26:37  29:33  31:34  34:22  37:08  38:15
 TSV Nusse  5:23  2:32  1:04  2:51  0:38  0:59  1:39  6:53  4:38  2:56  2:01  2:48  2:46  1:07

 38:39
 0:24

 9  66  Finn-Morten Nolte  39:14  4:36  7:15  9:51  12:47  18:12  19:22  20:49  25:55  29:20  31:30  33:00  34:55  37:58  38:49
 TSV Nusse  4:36  2:39  2:36  2:56  5:25  1:10  1:27  5:06  3:25  2:10  1:30  1:55  3:03  0:51

 39:14
 0:25

 10  86  Till Buchberger  43:13  6:20  8:47  10:30  13:49  16:21  17:39  21:15  28:06  30:35  33:46  35:30  38:11  41:15  42:34
 MTV Seesen  6:20  2:27  1:43  3:19  2:32  1:18  3:36  6:51  2:29  3:11  1:44  2:41  3:04  1:19

 43:13
 0:39

 11  15  Bennet Kloth  44:06  8:18  10:01  11:30  13:52  14:28  15:24  17:09  28:17  31:45  34:03  35:20  37:33  42:26  43:40
 Lübecker Turnerschaft  8:18  1:43  1:29  2:22  0:36  0:56  1:45  11:08  3:28  2:18  1:17  2:13  4:53  1:14

 44:06  22:48:43 22:55:06 23:04:49 23:10:05 23:13:21  23:22:11 23:24:30  23:27:03
 0:26  *51  *32  *33  *43  *34  *48  *52  *47

 12  52  Max Kahl  45:25  7:34  10:28  12:31  17:11  19:48  21:59  24:44  30:55  33:28  35:41  37:38  39:58  44:02  44:57
 Preetzer TSV  7:34  2:54  2:03  4:40  2:37  2:11  2:45  6:11  2:33  2:13  1:57  2:20  4:04  0:55

 45:25
 0:28

 13  47  Tim Rosenau  52:03  7:19  10:55  13:17  18:47  19:55  21:16  23:22  29:32  36:54  40:28  42:57  45:36  50:22  51:33
 Preetzer TSV  7:19  3:36  2:22  5:30  1:08  1:21  2:06  6:10  7:22  3:34  2:29  2:39  4:46  1:11

 52:03
 0:30

 55  Felix Gasior  Fehlst  7:03  9:34  11:54  15:44  17:26  18:55  21:34  28:23  -----  37:28  40:55  44:52  50:57  52:06
 Preetzer TSV  7:03  2:31  2:20  3:50  1:42  1:29  2:39  6:49  9:05  3:27  3:57  6:05  1:09

 52:36  34:39
 0:30  *54

 D15-18  (3)  4.1 km   15 P
 1(73)  2(32)  3(51)  4(33)  5(34)  6(36)  7(72)  8(71)  9(37)  10(69)  11(38)  12(50)  13(41)  14(70)

 15(100)  Z
 1  58  Solia Stamer  41:20  2:20  6:34  9:47  11:11  16:53  23:31  24:59  27:12  30:54  32:10  34:00  35:32  38:49  40:16

 MTK Bad Harzburg  2:20  4:14  3:13  1:24  5:42  6:38  1:28  2:13  3:42  1:16  1:50  1:32  3:17  1:27
 40:59  41:20

 0:43  0:21
 2  30  Leonie Zembold  43:11  1:29  5:15  7:20  9:10  14:54  21:48  25:31  27:44  31:32  33:18  35:00  36:52  40:20  42:02

 VfL Hitzhusen  1:29  3:46  2:05  1:50  5:44  6:54  3:43  2:13  3:48  1:46  1:42  1:52  3:28  1:42
 42:46  43:11

 0:44  0:25
 3  29  Ina Krogmann  1:42:12  6:28  10:35  13:48  15:22  25:06  51:51  1:11:59  1:21:07  1:29:46  1:32:06  1:33:46  1:35:40  1:39:37  1:40:38

 VfL Hitzhusen  6:28  4:07  3:13  1:34  9:44  26:45  20:08  9:08  8:39  2:20  1:40  1:54  3:57  1:01
 1:41:42  1:42:12

 1:04  0:30

 H15-18  (8)  5.1 km   19 P
 1(52)  2(32)  3(61)  4(43)  5(42)  6(33)  7(34)  8(46)  9(47)  10(35)  11(71)  12(72)  13(36)  14(49)

 15(37)  16(51)  17(45)  18(39)  19(100)  Z
 1  21  Timo Kreyer  40:15  2:18  4:14  6:35  7:11  8:38  9:54  14:48  17:27  18:22  20:01  25:13  27:04  28:12  29:32

 SC Klecken  2:18  1:56  2:21  0:36  1:27  1:16  4:54  2:39  0:55  1:39  5:12  1:51  1:08  1:20
 32:12  35:09  37:22  38:29  39:57  40:15

 2:40  2:57  2:13  1:07  1:28  0:18
 2  22  Lennart Gooß  46:14  2:52  7:01  11:29  12:08  13:28  14:39  19:48  23:05  24:07  25:42  31:08  33:07  34:24  35:37

 SC Klecken  2:52  4:09  4:28  0:39  1:20  1:11  5:09  3:17  1:02  1:35  5:26  1:59  1:17  1:13
 38:07  41:14  43:19  44:33  45:55  46:14

 2:30  3:07  2:05  1:14  1:22  0:19
 3  9  Felix Drese  48:24  2:34  5:10  8:04  8:51  10:28  11:28  17:56  21:39  22:49  24:20  30:48  33:15  35:47  37:00

 OLV Uslar  2:34  2:36  2:54  0:47  1:37  1:00  6:28  3:43  1:10  1:31  6:28  2:27  2:32  1:13
 39:11  42:40  44:44  46:09  47:51  48:24
 2:11  3:29  2:04  1:25  1:42  0:33

 4  57  Nilas Stamer  48:38  3:10  5:00  8:00  8:49  10:28  11:52  17:04  20:29  21:41  23:39  30:37  32:58  34:45  36:04
 SV Hildesia Diekholzen  3:10  1:50  3:00  0:49  1:39  1:24  5:12  3:25  1:12  1:58  6:58  2:21  1:47  1:19

 38:55  42:39  45:21  46:37  48:11  48:38
 2:51  3:44  2:42  1:16  1:34  0:27

 5  68  Max Hoffmann  54:26  2:49  4:48  8:15  9:00  10:46  12:17  19:06  24:01  25:15  27:34  35:12  38:08  39:41  41:14
 TSV Nusse  2:49  1:59  3:27  0:45  1:46  1:31  6:49  4:55  1:14  2:19  7:38  2:56  1:33  1:33

 44:00  48:34  50:51  52:18  54:02  54:26
 2:46  4:34  2:17  1:27  1:44  0:24

 6  69  Jakob Maaß  55:17  2:23  4:26  7:15  8:01  9:30  10:41  16:11  19:19  20:30  22:20  29:06  32:09  34:14  36:00
 TSV Nusse  2:23  2:03  2:49  0:46  1:29  1:11  5:30  3:08  1:11  1:50  6:46  3:03  2:05  1:46

 39:09  44:32  48:40  51:15  54:24  55:17
 3:09  5:23  4:08  2:35  3:09  0:53

 7  4  Arne Schliebener  1:05:47  2:56  5:28  10:21  11:26  13:28  14:50  23:15  28:46  30:00  32:24  40:53  44:14  46:45  48:25
 OLV Uslar  2:56  2:32  4:53  1:05  2:02  1:22  8:25  5:31  1:14  2:24  8:29  3:21  2:31  1:40

 51:32  57:33  1:00:44  1:02:53  1:05:11  1:05:47  9:23
 3:07  6:01  3:11  2:09  2:18  0:36  *43
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit
 H15-18  (8)  5.1 km   19 P  (Forts.)

 1(52)  2(32)  3(61)  4(43)  5(42)  6(33)  7(34)  8(46)  9(47)  10(35)  11(71)  12(72)  13(36)  14(49)
 15(37)  16(51)  17(45)  18(39)  19(100)  Z

 56  Matti Bruns  Fehlst  4:49  8:56  15:44  17:23  20:24  22:28  34:31  40:24  42:16  45:22  -----  -----  -----  -----
 MTK Bad Harzburg  4:49  4:07  6:48  1:39  3:01  2:04  12:03  5:53  1:52  3:06

 -----  59:11  1:02:57  1:05:43  1:08:59  1:10:04
 13:49  3:46  2:46  3:16  1:05

 D19  (8)  5.1 km   19 P
 1(52)  2(32)  3(61)  4(43)  5(42)  6(33)  7(34)  8(46)  9(47)  10(35)  11(71)  12(72)  13(36)  14(49)

 15(37)  16(51)  17(45)  18(39)  19(100)  Z
 1  43  Mariann Ulvestad  41:31  2:05  3:54  6:16  6:57  8:20  9:30  14:07  17:23  18:25  20:00  25:07  27:06  29:16  30:21

 Preetzer TSV  2:05  1:49  2:22  0:41  1:23  1:10  4:37  3:16  1:02  1:35  5:07  1:59  2:10  1:05
 32:49  36:12  38:08  39:32  41:07  41:31

 2:28  3:23  1:56  1:24  1:35  0:24
 2  94  Ieva Grahl  45:34  2:25  4:24  7:07  7:52  9:21  10:35  15:36  18:54  19:54  21:23  26:34  28:49  30:29  31:47

 SSV Planeta Radebeul  2:25  1:59  2:43  0:45  1:29  1:14  5:01  3:18  1:00  1:29  5:11  2:15  1:40  1:18
 35:41  39:35  41:54  43:24  45:06  45:34

 3:54  3:54  2:19  1:30  1:42  0:28
 3  60  Esther Stamer  46:32  2:05  4:01  6:55  7:47  9:17  10:27  15:58  19:16  20:37  22:38  27:55  30:12  33:09  34:34

 MTK Bad Harzburg  2:05  1:56  2:54  0:52  1:30  1:10  5:31  3:18  1:21  2:01  5:17  2:17  2:57  1:25
 36:51  40:13  42:22  44:30  46:05  46:32
 2:17  3:22  2:09  2:08  1:35  0:27

 4  103  Annika Strauß  52:37  2:44  4:57  8:40  9:41  11:25  12:50  19:08  23:11  24:19  26:13  32:47  35:38  37:49  39:09
 SV Hildesia Diekholzen  2:44  2:13  3:43  1:01  1:44  1:25  6:18  4:03  1:08  1:54  6:34  2:51  2:11  1:20

 42:28  46:30  48:55  50:22  52:08  52:37
 3:19  4:02  2:25  1:27  1:46  0:29

 5  35  Caroline Knoll  55:09  3:48  5:59  8:58  9:55  11:40  14:13  20:22  24:17  25:28  27:28  33:28  36:21  38:56  40:50
 Bielefelder TG  3:48  2:11  2:59  0:57  1:45  2:33  6:09  3:55  1:11  2:00  6:00  2:53  2:35  1:54

 44:36  48:40  51:20  52:51  54:39  55:09
 3:46  4:04  2:40  1:31  1:48  0:30

 6  40  Pia Caspari  1:07:22  4:51  7:25  12:40  13:37  15:37  17:25  27:32  32:22  33:57  35:54  44:02  47:03  49:16  51:19
 OL Team Lippe  4:51  2:34  5:15  0:57  2:00  1:48  10:07  4:50  1:35  1:57  8:08  3:01  2:13  2:03

 54:48  59:35  1:02:40  1:04:49  1:06:56  1:07:22
 3:29  4:47  3:05  2:09  2:07  0:26

 7  31  Heike Holm  1:17:03  4:11  7:22  11:14  13:07  15:47  18:06  27:12  32:01  34:15  37:06  46:28  49:41  52:52  56:49
 VfL Hitzhusen  4:11  3:11  3:52  1:53  2:40  2:19  9:06  4:49  2:14  2:51  9:22  3:13  3:11  3:57

 1:01:07  1:07:42  1:11:07  1:13:37  1:16:24  1:17:03
 4:18  6:35  3:25  2:30  2:47  0:39

 70  Frida Maaß  Fehlst  -----  15:27  19:39  20:53  23:29  25:54  34:21  40:21  42:32  45:05  54:54  58:56  1:01:34  1:05:22
 TSV Nusse  15:27  4:12  1:14  2:36  2:25  8:27  6:00  2:11  2:33  9:49  4:02  2:38  3:48

 1:12:12  1:19:20  1:23:06  1:25:27  1:28:02  1:28:36  4:04
 6:50  7:08  3:46  2:21  2:35  0:34  *50

 H19  (15)  6.3 km   21 P
 1(50)  2(32)  3(31)  4(45)  5(61)  6(43)  7(42)  8(33)  9(34)  10(46)  11(47)  12(35)  13(48)  14(36)

 15(72)  16(71)  17(37)  18(38)  19(39)  20(70)  21(100)  Z
 1  98  Paul Lützkendorf  34:24  1:53  3:16  3:54  4:45  7:20  7:50  8:53  9:35  13:03  15:07  15:41  16:50  18:55  23:29

 OLV Weimar  1:53  1:23  0:38  0:51  2:35  0:30  1:03  0:42  3:28  2:04  0:34  1:09  2:05  4:34
 24:21  25:43  28:02  29:37  32:07  33:34  34:04  34:24

 0:52  1:22  2:19  1:35  2:30  1:27  0:30  0:20
 2  25  Markus Dresel  39:20  2:16  4:04  5:00  6:01  8:44  9:21  10:35  11:32  15:18  17:27  18:07  19:13  21:24  26:15

 SC Klecken  2:16  1:48  0:56  1:01  2:43  0:37  1:14  0:57  3:46  2:09  0:40  1:06  2:11  4:51
 27:18  28:56  31:11  33:00  35:39  37:51  38:53  39:20

 1:03  1:38  2:15  1:49  2:39  2:12  1:02  0:27
 3  59  Joachim Stamer  41:02  2:22  4:13  5:03  6:00  8:59  9:36  10:44  11:40  15:43  18:13  18:56  20:08  22:36  28:04

 MTK Bad Harzburg  2:22  1:51  0:50  0:57  2:59  0:37  1:08  0:56  4:03  2:30  0:43  1:12  2:28  5:28
 29:14  30:53  33:36  35:25  38:21  40:00  40:36  41:02

 1:10  1:39  2:43  1:49  2:56  1:39  0:36  0:26
 4  34  Thies Knoll  43:00  2:13  3:53  4:44  5:41  8:52  9:30  10:44  11:35  16:16  19:39  20:45  22:07  24:30  29:40

 Bielefelder TG  2:13  1:40  0:51  0:57  3:11  0:38  1:14  0:51  4:41  3:23  1:06  1:22  2:23  5:10
 30:46  32:29  35:24  37:20  40:13  42:01  42:38  43:00

 1:06  1:43  2:55  1:56  2:53  1:48  0:37  0:22
 5  3  Jan Schliebener  43:41  2:09  4:00  4:48  5:51  8:59  9:37  11:10  12:06  16:42  19:20  20:05  21:26  23:56  29:38

 OLV Uslar  2:09  1:51  0:48  1:03  3:08  0:38  1:33  0:56  4:36  2:38  0:45  1:21  2:30  5:42
 30:50  32:36  35:24  37:46  40:48  42:38  43:15  43:41

 1:12  1:46  2:48  2:22  3:02  1:50  0:37  0:26
 6  12  Torben Timmermann  44:13  2:07  3:46  4:37  5:40  8:48  9:25  10:43  11:35  15:47  19:02  19:44  20:59  24:12  30:24

 Lübecker Turnerschaft  2:07  1:39  0:51  1:03  3:08  0:37  1:18  0:52  4:12  3:15  0:42  1:15  3:13  6:12
 31:44  33:47  36:38  38:38  41:33  43:14  43:48  44:13  23:08

 1:20  2:03  2:51  2:00  2:55  1:41  0:34  0:25  *34
 7  26  Jonas Dresel  45:15  2:30  4:23  5:10  6:09  10:11  10:46  12:01  12:52  17:01  19:41  20:28  21:48  24:24  30:18

 SC Klecken  2:30  1:53  0:47  0:59  4:02  0:35  1:15  0:51  4:09  2:40  0:47  1:20  2:36  5:54
 32:00  33:46  36:59  39:21  42:31  44:22  44:58  45:15

 1:42  1:46  3:13  2:22  3:10  1:51  0:36  0:17
 8  72  Jens Struckmann  45:42  2:28  4:17  5:30  6:36  9:42  10:28  11:40  12:41  17:03  19:40  21:00  22:23  24:52  31:13

 Braunschweiger MTV  2:28  1:49  1:13  1:06  3:06  0:46  1:12  1:01  4:22  2:37  1:20  1:23  2:29  6:21
 32:28  35:01  37:53  40:01  42:56  44:39  45:18  45:42

 1:15  2:33  2:52  2:08  2:55  1:43  0:39  0:24
 9  48  Frederik Requate  46:30  2:24  4:28  5:12  6:15  9:03  9:55  11:13  12:18  16:41  19:27  20:27  21:49  24:47  31:07

 Preetzer TSV  2:24  2:04  0:44  1:03  2:48  0:52  1:18  1:05  4:23  2:46  1:00  1:22  2:58  6:20
 32:26  35:45  38:48  40:55  43:39  45:33  46:07  46:30

 1:19  3:19  3:03  2:07  2:44  1:54  0:34  0:23
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit
 H19  (15)  6.3 km   21 P  (Forts.)

 1(50)  2(32)  3(31)  4(45)  5(61)  6(43)  7(42)  8(33)  9(34)  10(46)  11(47)  12(35)  13(48)  14(36)
 15(72)  16(71)  17(37)  18(38)  19(39)  20(70)  21(100)  Z

 10  39  Volker Caspari  48:22  2:20  4:07  5:02  6:10  9:55  10:38  12:01  12:58  18:20  21:21  22:07  23:29  26:01  32:20
 OL Team Lippe  2:20  1:47  0:55  1:08  3:45  0:43  1:23  0:57  5:22  3:01  0:46  1:22  2:32  6:19

 33:53  35:48  38:56  42:09  45:25  47:17  47:59  48:22
 1:33  1:55  3:08  3:13  3:16  1:52  0:42  0:23

 11  17  Jan Saß  51:55  2:17  3:56  4:49  5:56  9:10  9:58  11:40  12:44  17:31  20:40  21:28  22:52  25:28  32:22
 SC Klecken  2:17  1:39  0:53  1:07  3:14  0:48  1:42  1:04  4:47  3:09  0:48  1:24  2:36  6:54

 33:36  35:51  39:10  42:53  45:54  48:27  51:23  51:55
 1:14  2:15  3:19  3:43  3:01  2:33  2:56  0:32

 12  77  Martin Proksch  52:51  2:43  5:14  6:13  7:22  10:33  11:20  12:43  13:52  19:58  23:27  24:33  25:54  28:36  35:01
 CAU  2:43  2:31  0:59  1:09  3:11  0:47  1:23  1:09  6:06  3:29  1:06  1:21  2:42  6:25

 38:38  40:26  44:05  46:24  49:28  51:42  52:24  52:51
 3:37  1:48  3:39  2:19  3:04  2:14  0:42  0:27

 13  6  Malte Finkenstädt  1:00:58  2:46  4:57  6:28  7:53  11:34  12:22  14:14  15:35  21:34  25:21  26:15  27:54  32:53  40:56
 OLV Uslar  2:46  2:11  1:31  1:25  3:41  0:48  1:52  1:21  5:59  3:47  0:54  1:39  4:59  8:03

 42:30  45:40  49:25  51:59  55:54  59:43  1:00:29  1:00:58
 1:34  3:10  3:45  2:34  3:55  3:49  0:46  0:29

 14  88  Thorsten Bäumer  1:03:33  2:52  6:19  7:15  10:32  14:02  14:45  15:54  17:06  25:03  28:53  31:28  33:08  36:37  43:50
 SVE Börninghausen  2:52  3:27  0:56  3:17  3:30  0:43  1:09  1:12  7:57  3:50  2:35  1:40  3:29  7:13

 46:40  48:50  53:16  56:35  1:00:19  1:02:31  1:03:08  1:03:33
 2:50  2:10  4:26  3:19  3:44  2:12  0:37  0:25

 15  24  Patrick Dresel  1:06:02  3:00  5:10  8:20  9:41  13:52  15:04  16:50  18:10  24:37  28:16  29:33  31:41  35:14  44:54
 SC Klecken  3:00  2:10  3:10  1:21  4:11  1:12  1:46  1:20  6:27  3:39  1:17  2:08  3:33  9:40

 46:48  49:24  54:21  57:40  1:02:04  1:04:26  1:05:29  1:06:02
 1:54  2:36  4:57  3:19  4:24  2:22  1:03  0:33

 H35  (6)  6.3 km   21 P
 1(50)  2(32)  3(31)  4(45)  5(61)  6(43)  7(42)  8(33)  9(34)  10(46)  11(47)  12(35)  13(48)  14(36)

 15(72)  16(71)  17(37)  18(38)  19(39)  20(70)  21(100)  Z
 1  38  Tim Schröder  42:56  2:11  3:59  4:53  5:54  8:55  9:38  10:48  11:45  16:16  18:53  19:43  20:59  23:27  28:52

 OSC Hamburg  2:11  1:48  0:54  1:01  3:01  0:43  1:10  0:57  4:31  2:37  0:50  1:16  2:28  5:25
 30:05  31:54  34:34  37:07  40:10  41:51  42:30  42:56

 1:13  1:49  2:40  2:33  3:03  1:41  0:39  0:26
 2  18  Tomas Mildorf  47:23  2:32  4:27  5:31  7:14  10:24  11:05  12:30  13:44  18:33  21:20  22:08  23:34  26:18  32:35

 SC Klecken  2:32  1:55  1:04  1:43  3:10  0:41  1:25  1:14  4:49  2:47  0:48  1:26  2:44  6:17
 33:45  35:36  38:35  41:24  44:30  46:20  46:57  47:23

 1:10  1:51  2:59  2:49  3:06  1:50  0:37  0:26
